
CENTRAL CLUTCH RELEASE DEVICE

E 24 024

The E 24 024 central clutch release device

is synonymous with reliability

Brembo’s range of clutch cylinders consists not only of

external clutch cylinders but also concentric clutch slave

cylinders. The concentric clutch slave cylinder combines

the functions of the thrust bearing and of the clutch

cylinder in a single part. The clutch is therefore operated

directly by the concentric actuator which performs the

functions of the clutch cylinder and of the thrust

bearing.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Comfort

With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509661215
Axle

Diameter

31 mm

Braking system

FTE

Material

Plastic



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1232791 FORD

1232811 FORD

1317315 FORD

1377488 FORD

1405590 FORD

1472110 FORD

1542335 FORD

1590998 FORD

1827889 FORD

35717A564AC FORD

35717A564AE FORD

3M517A564EA FORD

3S717A564AA FORD

3S717A564AB FORD

3S717A564AC FORD

3S717A564AD FORD

3S717A564AE FORD

3S717A564AF FORD

3S717A564AG FORD

3S71A564AD FORD

6G917A564BA FORD

30651915 VOLVO

30735153 VOLVO

30759485 VOLVO

30787968 VOLVO

31259444 VOLVO

31272726 VOLVO

31367314 VOLVO


