



CENTRAL CLUTCH RELEASE DEVICE E 24 024

Diameter

31 mm

The E 24 024 central clutch release device is synonymous with reliability

Brembo's range of clutch cylinders consists not only of external clutch cylinders but also concentric clutch slave cylinders. The concentric clutch slave cylinder combines the functions of the thrust bearing and of the clutch cylinder in a single part. The clutch is therefore operated directly by the concentric actuator which performs the functions of the clutch cylinder and of the thrust bearing.



- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- ECE-R90 certificate
- Safety
- Comfort
- With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code Axle 8432509661215

Braking system Material

FTE **Plastic**

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1232791	FORD
1232811	FORD
1317315	FORD
1377488	FORD
1405590	FORD
1472110	FORD
1542335	FORD
1590998	FORD
1827889	FORD
35717A564AC	FORD
35717A564AE	FORD
3M517A564EA	FORD
3S717A564AA	FORD
3S717A564AB	FORD
3S717A564AC	FORD
3S717A564AD	FORD
3S717A564AE	FORD
3S717A564AF	FORD
3S717A564AG	FORD
3S71A564AD	FORD
6G917A564BA	FORD
30651915	VOLVO
30735153	VOLVO
30759485	VOLVO
30787968	VOLVO
31259444	VOLVO
31272726	VOLVO
31367314	VOLVO